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Union-Yacht-Club Attersee

European Youth Championship

07.07.2011 - 10.07.2011

Final Result

Pl.

SailNo

BowNo

Crew

Wettfahrtsergebnisse

Pt.

NED

333

46

Jildau ter Horst / KWS
Liesbeth Boersma / KWVL
Marjolein Hufen / WVB

3

2

2

2

“

10

DEN

199

31

il

Lucas Lier / HS
Emil Max Mgller / HS
Konrad Floryan / HS

C))

12

NED

365

52

Anne-Christianne Kentgens / MeR
Robert-Jan Kentgens / MeR
Michel Peulen / MeR

&)

12

DEN

111

63

il

Christoffer Kylebzk / KDY
Benjamin de Leeuw / KDY
Christian Johnstad / KDY

an

21

AUT

330

62

Veronika Haid / UYCAS
Vera Catharina Geck / UYCAS
Julia Stelzl / UYCAS

an

11

24

AUT

269

Fabian Schmidinger / SVW-YS
Florian Felzmann / SCK
Matthias Gebetsroither / SVW-YS

®)

29

DEN

207

34

T

Rasmus Bjerre Knudsen / MS
Anders Bigum Johansen / MS
Jacob Bjerre Knudsen / MS

10)

31

DEN

191

30

T

Lars-Peter Rosendahl / KDY
Hans-Christian Rosendahl / KDY
Sarah Sander / KDY

an

35

NED

329

65

Marcella Pel / GWV
Florian van Dort / GWV
Mattie Brouwer / GWV

12)

12

40

10

AUT

276

25

Johannes Prack / SCS
Tina Moser / UYCWg
Tom Lindinger / SVW

12)

10

10

11

10

47

11

DEN

132

29

T

August de la Cour / KDY
William Thalund / KDY
Gustav Tang / KDY

10

(13)

12

12

50

12

AUS

47

BT
7

Nick Howe / RSYS
Beren Beowulf / RSYS
James Shannon / RSYS

14

(OCS)

10

13

52

13

AUT

332

Lorenz Diem / BSC
Martin Lux / UYCAS
Martin Jéger / BSC

13)

12

13

13

54

14

AUT

41

Johannes Elsner / UYCAS
Valentin Bauer / UYCAS

Agnes Elsner / UYCAS

11

13

(DNF)

14

14

14

66
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